Eager Beaver Trailers Prices Effective 3-24-22

25XPT Base Price $48,904
25XPL Base Price $53,055

Base Price Includes:

22' Flat Deck Length

6’ Beavertail & 6' Ramps (8 degree beavertail)

14” Hi-Tensile Steel Mainframe With Cold-Formed Drawbar
6” Crossmembers Pierced Through Mainframe

22,500 # Axles, 5” Diameter, Maximum Track Width

215/ 75R 17.5 Sumitomo ST727 Tires

Sherwin Williams Genesis Paint: Yellow, Black, Red or Blue
All-Wheel ABS (453M) With Spring Brakes On All Axles

25 Ton List Pricing



Options:

24' Deck Length

25' Deck Length

26' Deck Length

27' Deck Length

Apitong Center Decking

Additional Roto Rings (per pair)
Ladder Ramps (angle iron)

Traction Wheelpaths (angle iron outside)
Bucket Pocket in Beavertail

Bucket Plate on Beavertail

Electric / Hydraulic Ramps 8' LX 3' W
Electric / Hydraulic Ramps 8' L X 42" W
Taper to Zero (knife edge) approach
Hinged Third Ramp

72" Aluminum Extension Ramps

Two Speed Landing Gear

Two Speed Jack Mounted on Headboard
24K Electric / Hydraulic Jack

Side Steps

Hubodometer

235/ 75R 17.5 Tire Upgrade

Mill Finished Aluminum Wheels
Polished Aluminum Wheels

Custom Paint

Spare Tire 215 /75R 17.5

Spare Tire 235 /75R 17.5

Spare Tire Carrier

Price: Notes:

$1,060
$1,575
$2,129
$3,150
$1,650 DSS Pine Center / Apitong Outer is Standard
$210
NC
$579
$1,301
$621
$6,131
$7,235
$621
$1,398 Spring Assisted Only
$3,272 Per Pair
$683 Two Jacks Connected
$575
$5,175
$399 One per side
$215
$1,463 22,700 lbs. Per axle
$2,663 Inside Only
$3,607 Outside Only
Call
$795 Part # 999983
$890 Part # 999987
$267
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