Prices Effective 3-24-22

Eager Beaver Trailers

25XPT Base Price \$48,904 25XPL Base Price \$53,055

Base Price Includes:

22' Flat Deck Length
6' Beavertail & 6' Ramps (8 degree beavertail)
14" Hi-Tensile Steel Mainframe With Cold-Formed Drawbar
6" Crossmembers Pierced Through Mainframe
22,500 # Axles, 5" Diameter, Maximum Track Width
215 / 75R 17.5 Sumitomo ST727 Tires
Sherwin Williams Genesis Paint: Yellow, Black, Red or Blue
All-Wheel ABS (4S3M) With Spring Brakes On All Axles



Options:	Price:	Notes:
24' Deck Length	\$1,060	
25' Deck Length	\$1,575	
26' Deck Length	\$2,129	
27' Deck Length	\$3,150	
Apitong Center Decking	\$1,650	DSS Pine Center / Apitong Outer is Standard
Additional Roto Rings (per pair)	\$210	
Ladder Ramps (angle iron)	NC	
Traction Wheelpaths (angle iron outside)	\$579	
Bucket Pocket in Beavertail	\$1,301	
Bucket Plate on Beavertail	\$621	
Electric / Hydraulic Ramps 8' L X 3' W	\$6,131	
Electric / Hydraulic Ramps 8' L X 42" W	\$7,235	
Taper to Zero (knife edge) approach	\$621	
Hinged Third Ramp	\$1,398	Spring Assisted Only
72" Aluminum Extension Ramps	\$3,272	Per Pair
Two Speed Landing Gear	\$683	Two Jacks Connected
Two Speed Jack Mounted on Headboard	\$575	
24K Electric / Hydraulic Jack	\$5,175	
Side Steps	\$399	One per side
Hubodometer	\$215	
235 / 75R 17.5 Tire Upgrade	\$1,463	22,700 lbs. Per axle
Mill Finished Aluminum Wheels	\$2,663	Inside Only
Polished Aluminum Wheels	\$3,607	Outside Only
Custom Paint	Call	
Spare Tire 215 /75R 17.5	\$795	Part # 999983
Spare Tire 235 /75R 17.5	\$890	Part # 999987
Spare Tire Carrier	\$267	